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TABLE 1

Which party's candidate would you be most likely to support if a provincial election were held tomorrow? Well,
which party would you say you are leaning towards?.

INCOME Age Gender
Total <$30k $30-59k $60k+ 18 to 34 35 to 54 55+ Male Female
Base: Ontario respondents 526 109 175 202 143 247 127 251 275
Weighted 566 123 192 210 193 210 155 276 289
The Progressive Conservatives (PC) 35% 29% 35% 38% 29% 33% 48% 41% 30%
The Liberals 39% 39% 33% 38% 44% 42% 29% 39% 40%
The New Democratic Party (NDP) 13% 15% 14% 9% 14% 12% 13% 11% 15%
Or some other party 2% 3% 2% 1% 1% 3% 2% 2% 2%
Would not vote 2% 3% 4% 20p 2% 1% 2% 1% 2%
Refused 2% 1% 20p 1% - 4% 2% 2% 2%
(DKINS) 6% 10% 9% 11% 9% 5% 4% 4% 8%
Base: Decided voters 472 94 148 176 127 222 118 233 239
Weighted 509 107 162 181 171 189 144 257 252
The Progressive Conservatives (PC) 39% 33% 42% 44% 33% 37% 52% 44% 35%
The Liberals 44% 45% 39% 44% 50% 47% 31% 42% 46%
The New Democratic Party (NDP) 15% 17% 17% 11% 16% 13% 14% 12% 17%
Or some other party 2% 4% 3% 1% 1% 3% 3% 2% 2%
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